Mechanical (Heating) Permits January 2005

AppDat
1/3/2005
1/3/2005

1/3/2005
1/3/2005

1/3/2005

1/3/2005

1/4/2005
1/4/2005

1/4/2005

1/4/2005
1/4/2005
1/5/2005

1/5/2005
1/6/2005

Permit# Parcel #

LM05-972

LM05-973

LMO05-976

SM05-971

SM05-974

SM05-975

LM05-980

LM05-981

LM05-982

SM05-977
SM05-978
LM05-984

SM05-985
BM05-987

9519-89-4412-00

9654-77-6902-00

9623-45-6776-00

9652-62-6406-00

9623-92-1077-00

9633-85-3862-00

9625-85-8426-00

9645-84-4982-00

9662-99-5083-00

9623-80-4898-00
9623-80-8963-00
9547-65-5586-00

9644-68-7149-00
9682-52-5040-00

Wednesday, February 02, 2005

OwnerName

JACK MINTZ

SHARP, MARY F

TEMPTING CONGREGATIONAL
WENDY'S RESTAURANT

OwnerPhone Property Location

775-8037

919-774-3403

910-486-4400

LINEBERRY, TERRY LEE LINEBERRY,

KASSICK, DANIEL H KASSICK,

BURNS, JOSEPH PHILLIP BURNS,

WILSON, FRANKIE RAY

HUNTER, JEFFREY RANDOPH

PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION
RONNIE CLEARY

ANDERSON HOMES, INC.
MURCHISON HOMES

919-776-0986

919-776-1424

258-6353

919-774-9446
774-9446
410-399-2113

919-828-6030
919-777-0200

7409

1121

398
2409

VILLANOW

POST OFFICE

TEMPTING CHURCH

HORNER

708-5606

607

789
4956

171

120
2705
7946

3118
405

PINEKNOLL

CUMNOCK
WOMACK

BRADFORD PEAR

BROOKFIELD
MILLSTONE
SHERIFF WATSON

SETH
MACBETH

DR

RD

RD
BLVD

341

DR

RD
RD

LN

Remarks

HEATPUMP CHANGEOUT
01/03/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--
MAILED OUT 01/04/05

OFF- FRAME MODULAR
HEATPUMP

GAS PACK CHANGEOUT
7.5 TONS

BROOKFIELD CIR
1/3/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---MAILED
OUT 1/4/05

ENCLOSE CARPORT
HEATPUMP 1.5 TONS

SINGLE AC UNIT

FINISH DUCTWORK THAT WAS NEVER DONE-
CENTER HTG & AIR NEVER COMPLETED JOB-
CENTER WAS USING ABOVE CEILING AREA FOR
A RETURN PLENUM.- ADDITIONAL PERMIT WAS
TAKEN OUT TO CORRECT THIS JOB.

RES ADDITION AND RES ACCESSORY BLDG.
RES ADDITION: WALK-IN-CLOSET, DRESSING
AREA, & CHANGE SINK LAYOUT-SETBACKS
ABOVE

RES ACCESSORY: NEW DETACHED GARAGE
SET BACKS FOR ACCESSORY:F-20 B-5L-5 R-5

CIRCLE SFD- REC'D 01/03/05- MAILED 01/05/04

CT
RD

DR
DR

SFD- BOUGHT BY - MAILED 01/04/05

DOUBLE-WIDE
1/5/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--MAILED
OUT 1/6/05

SFD

OFF FRAME MODULAR-LOT 5 & 6 COMBINED INTO
ONE LOT-LOT 5
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HEATPUMP CHANGEOUT



AppDat
1/6/2005
1/6/2005
1/6/2005

1/10/2005

1/10/2005

1/10/2005

1/10/2005

1/10/2005

1/10/2005
1/10/2005

1/11/2005
1/11/2005
1/11/2005
1/11/2005
1/11/2005
1/12/2005
1/12/2005
1/13/2005
1/13/2005

1/13/2005

1/13/2005
1/13/2005

Permit # Parcel #

LM05-986
LMO05-988
SM05-989
LM05-991
LM05-993
LM05-994
LM05-995

LM05-996

SM05-990

SMO05-992

BM05-1000
BM05-1001
LMO05-997
SM05-998
SMO05-999
LM05-1002
LMO05-1003
LMO05-1007
LMO05-1009

SMO05-1004

SMO05-1005
SM05-1006

9672-44-4579-00
8694-81-4814-00
9662-73-6306-00
9660-48-7102-00
9670-14-6572-00
9670-14-6505-00
9621-65-3464-00

9662-87-7672-00

9633-45-9736-00

9652-51-2175-00

9681-57-2848-00
9681-57-1889-00
9630-34-2332-00
9662-15-3024-00
9643-59-6770-00
9548-49-2208-00
9529-45-7559-00
9673-81-2805-00
9634-02-2612-00

9643-30-2822-00

9643-43-2710-00
9643-62--6095-00

Wednesday, February 02, 2005

OwnerName

HUTCHENS, WILLIAM AVERY llI 919-258-5322

GEORGE MASHBURN 356-6187
ALEXANDER MATINEZ 356-4449
SANDHILLS REALTY

COVINGTON FAMILY L. P. 919-775-5227
COVINGTON FAMILY L. P. 919-499-6398

COX, GREGORY S 919-478-3969

LUKE THOMAS 336-499-8287

FARREN, PETER L FARREN, PHYLLIS

TOM & SANDRA WILSON 919-774-3354

OFF BROADWAY INC 919-258-9111

OFF BROADWAY INC 919-258-9111
TYSINGER, STEPHEN C TYSINGER,

BRENDA HARGROVE
FIELDS, MARVIN BRUCE 776-2115
LEE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

RONNIE HICKMAN/WENDY PACE 919-776-7468
WAY, JANET WILSON WAY, 919-258-5942

VONCANON, DAVID EDWARD 919-775-1308

PITTMAN, JOHN T JR 919-776-1325

MARIA BAIRES 908-6767

KENNY HUFFMAN

2247
410
13
4699
1468
1467
1381

975

2300
2501

122
120

OwnerPhone Property Location

BROADWAY
WOOLARD

THORNWOOD VILLAGE

NC 87 S
CAROLINA
CAROLINA
HENLEY

THOMAS

WESTWWOD
FAYETTEVILLE

CATS
CATS

919-775-2425

1920
1450
331
101
2165
3009

536

810
408

BROOKCLIFF
MCNEILL
LANDFILL
HEAVENS GATE
AVENTS FERRY
WILDWOOD

WEATHERSPOON

STEELE
HAWKINS

RD
RD

DR
DRIVE
RD

RD

DR
ST

DR
DR
530

RD
RD

RD
DR

ST

ST
AVE

Remarks

SINGLE-WIDE

SFD
SFD

SFD
HEATPUMP

SFD
HEATPUMP

COMMERICAL RETAIL/LEASE BLDG- 911 ADDRES
ASSISGNED PER J. R. ON 08/02/04

TOWNHOUSE
TOWNHOUSE
TRIPLE LAKES RD

SFD
SINGLE-WIDE

ADDITION
HEATPUMP

NOTE: CHANGEOUT- LYNWOOD CALLED AND
SAID THEY DID NOT DO CHANGE GAS PIPING

GAS PACK
GAS PIPING
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OFF- FRAME MODULAR



AppDat
1/13/2005
1/14/2005
1/14/2005

1/14/2005
1/14/2005
1/14/2005
1/14/2005
1/14/2005
1/14/2005
1/14/2005

1/14/2005
1/18/2005

1/18/2005
1/18/2005

1/18/2005

1/18/2005
1/18/2005
1/18/2005
1/18/2005
1/19/2005
1/19/2005
1/19/2005

Permit # Parcel #

SM05-1008
BMO05-1012

BM05-1017

LM05-1013
LMO05-1016
SM05-1010
SMO05-1011
SM05-1014
SM05-1015
SM05-1018

SM05-1019

LMO05-1020

LMO05-1021
LM05-1022

LM05-1023

SMO04-966
SM04-967
SM04-968
SM05-979
BM05-1025
SMO05-1024

SMO05-1026

9642-93-4419-00
9682-42-7361-00

9672-87-3036-00

9694-82-0827-00
9610-81-6721-00
9653-11-2151-00
9662-80-4504-00
9662-80-4504-00
9662-80-4504-00
9651-68-7693-00

9632-78-1536-00

9670-02-7364-00

9673-21-9053-00
9634-02-2612-00

9612-86-3273-00

9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9682-03-0464-00
9632-56-9296-00

9662-06-7210-00

Wednesday, February 02, 2005

OwnerName

JAMES D. SILVER

JOHNNY HOWARD

MATTHEW R. & KATIE BARBATO

JOHNNY HOWARD

LYNTON BURCHETTE
AVALOS, ROSALIO AVALOS,
JOHNNY HOWARD

JOHHNY HOWARD

JOHNNY HOWARD
TARHEEL CANINE

SAN- LEE BUILDERS

PAUL & SHIRLEY SEARIGHT

TERRANCE SHEPHERD
VONCANON, DAVID EDWARD

STEVEN WEST

SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

OwnerPhone Property Location

919-721-1353
919-258-9887

919-718-9495

258-9887

919-775-2500
258-9887
258-9887
258-9887
919-774-4152

919-775-5429

631-670-7067

919-775-1308

336-247-3630

919-776-7655
919-776-7655
919-776-7655
919-776-7655

MYERS, WILSON MITCHELL MYERS,

BENTLEY, BRUCE R BENTLEY,

SIMPSON, ROYCE V

708-5534

712
106B
823

4061
3091
532

2610
2614
2612
230

612

1143

1890
3009

78

1104
1106
1110
1115

GARDEN
BURGESS
LONGSTREET

BUCKHORN
CHRIS COLE
CHARLOTTE
COX MILL
COX MILL
COX MILL
SEAWELL

MONGER

DEERFOOT

WOMACK LAKE
WILDWOOD

HOLLYBROOK

JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES

258-9978

2814
1808

CHIPPENDALE
BROOKCLIFF

ST
CIR
RD

RD
RD
AVE
RD
RD
RD
ST

LN

TRL

CIR
DR

LN

ST
ST
ST
ST
426
TR
RD

Remarks
GAS PIPING ONLY
SINGLE-WIDE

ON FRAME MODULAR
1/14/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION

DOUBLE-WIDE
1/14/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION

DOUBLE-WIDE

DOUBLE-WIDE

BASIC FEE AND ADDITIONAL-GAS HEATER UNIT-
HANGING 2 UNITS HEATER @175,000 BTU EACH-
& GAS PIPING $15.00 AND $5.00 PER ADDITIONAL
UNIT

SFD
HEATPUMP

SFD
1/18 RECEIVED APPLICATION IN MAIL-IN

1/18 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION

ADDITION
FOR FIREP;ACE

MODULAR
GAS PIPING. LOGS, GAS WATER HEATER

MAIN ST
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AppDat

1/19/2005
WITH THIS

1/19/2005
1/19/2005
1/20/2005
1/20/2005
1/20/2005

1/25/2005
1/25/2005

1/25/2005
1/26/2005

Permit # Parcel #

SM05-1027

SM05-1028
SMO05-1029
LM05-1033
SM05-1030
SMO05-1032

SMO05-1034
SM05-1035

SM05-1036
LMO05-1038

THAT CAME WITH

1/26/2005
1/26/2005
1/26/2005
1/27/2005
1/27/2005
1/28/2005

1/28/2005
1/31/2005

SM05-1037
SM05-1039
SM05-1040
LMO05-1041
LMO05-1042

SM05-1043

SM05-1044

LMO05-1045

9643-30-8084-00

9652-17-6819-00
9651-87-8135-00
9569-26-3298-00
9643-69-4375-00
9652-82-7751-00

9633-53-8190-00
9633-34-1674-00

9664-18-8822-00
9558-41-0291-00

9642-96-9979-00
9641-96-4577-00
9652-33-1066-00
9665-29-8747-00
9529-86-5608-00

9650-68-6933-00

9623-91-7529-00

9663-50-0808-00

Wednesday, February 02, 2005

OwnerName

OwnerPhone Property Location

CLAIRMOUNT GREEN ASSOCIATES

DAVID LAMB

M & R ASSOCIATES
HATTLER, PATRICIAT
T.L.C. HOMES
MAGNETI MARELLI

BUD TAYLOR
DAVIS, MICHAEL C

SCHACHLE, BUTCH

919-776-0129

919-499-2080

776-4111

708-3379
919-842-0259

919-938-3773

PARKER, ELMER D PARKER, PEGGY M

FRANS DAY CARE

TOM & DOROTHY SIZEMORE
JOHN AND NANCY WYHOF
DARYL AMMONS

QUAIL RIDGE GOLF COURSE
RIVAS, EBER A RIVAS, ABILIAM

MARIA LAMBERRI WILSON
ROBERT BROWN

919-777-6859
919-775-1603
774-6111 WK

919-774-7529

919-842-6011

919-775-5308

919-775-2355

1103
3483
374

1775
2314

1505
1608

2001

SEVENTH
CAMERON
GILMORE FARM
HAWKINS
ROSSER

WINDMILL
COLUMBINE

POST OFFICE

499-2807

906

3000
2002
2201
5639
5202

317
1136

THIRD
CURRITUCK
LEE

FARRELL
QUAIL RIDGE
TIMBERRIDGE

WATERSIDE
PUMPING STATION

538 CROSS ST CONDO-GARAGE NOT PROPOSED
APPLICATION

ST

DRIVE

RD  POOLHOUSE

AVE

RD  GAS PACK
4TONS

DR

RD  ADDITION
1/25/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION

RD

360  KATHERINE DR DOUBLE-WIDE-HEAT PUMP
MOBILE HOME-HOOKUP

ST 01/26/05 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION

DR

AVE  SINGLE HEATING GAS UNIT

RD  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

DR  CHANGEOUT HEATPUMP

DR  ADDITION/2 BEDROOM AND ONE BATHROOM
AND 1 FAMILY RM

DR

RD  GAS HEATING UNIT

Total Permits: 76

Total Fees: $3,903.00

Remarks

Page 4 of 4



